

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1620/2016
IA No. 1/2016

Prem Kour and others

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- None

V/s

State and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL MANHAS, JUDGE

ORDER
15.11.2021

None appeared for the parties. In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 27.12.2021.

(Mohan Lal Manhas)
Judge

Jammu:
15.11.2021
Manan